Date
Friday, September 26, 2025

Time
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Topic

Orientation

Monday, September 29, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Questions On Fundamentals Of English

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Verbs Basic

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Verbs Based Question

Thursday, October 2, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Verb Advance

Friday, October 3, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Questions On Verbs

Monday, October 6, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Sentence Rearrangement - Basic & Golden Rules

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Sentence Rearrangement - Advance

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Sentence Rearrangement - Advance

Thursday, October 9, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Word Rearrangement/swap/interchange - Basic

Friday, October 10, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Word Rearrangement/swap/interchange

Monday, October 13, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Word Usage

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Column Based Basics

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Column Based Questions

Thursday, October 16, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Tense- Basics

Friday, October 17, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Tense - 1
Monday, October 20, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Tense - 2
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Single Fillers

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Single Fillers Advance

Thursday, October 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Double & Triple Fillers

Friday, October 24, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Misspelt

Monday, October 27, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Important Vocabulary Words

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Reading Comprehension - 1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Reading Comprehension - 2

Thursday, October 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Determiners

Friday, October 31, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Articles
Monday, November 3, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Noun
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Pronoun

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Adjective
Thursday, November 6, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Adverbs




Friday, November 7, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Phrase Replacement




